
6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 172 Müller, Philipp SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1981 M30 1 00:34:49
2 102 Hartmann, Tim SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1991 M20 1 00:35:54
3 145 Semkow, Alexander SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1978 M30 2 00:36:42
4 209 Wichmann, Frank SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1975 M35 1 00:36:48
5 166 Stollberg, Andreas TSV Eddelak 1972 M35 2 00:37:16
6 174 Hoop, Thomas LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1970 M40 1 00:37:58
7 125 Friedauer, Jürgen Dachser AIR&SEA Runners Kaufb. 1969 M40 2 00:38:11
8 121 Bauer, Henrik SSV Bredenbek 1968 M40 3 00:38:52
9 178 Hansen, Arne Spiridon Schleswig 1971 M40 4 00:38:55

10 101 Pszolla, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel 1968 M40 5 00:38:58
11 109 Westphal, Jochen LG Elmshorn 1966 M45 1 00:39:04
12 208 Friedrich, Jens TuS Holtenau Kiel 1972 M35 3 00:39:40
13 116 Pagel, Hans-Joachim Osdorfer SV 1966 M45 2 00:39:59
14 204 Barz, Eugen 1962 M45 3 00:40:05
15 119 Preußer, Timo SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1990 M20 2 00:40:44
16 138 Müller, Martin Triabolos Hamburg ev 1974 M35 4 00:40:59
17 217 Nordmann, Olaf SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1967 M40 6 00:41:01
18 140 Schütz, Wulf-Peter ALG-VfL Bokel 1974 M35 5 00:41:02
19 134 Schnoor, Niels ALG-VfL Bokel 1980 M30 3 00:41:36
20 161 Krüger, Michael LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1967 M40 7 00:41:40
21 210 Bark, Sebastian 1985 M20 3 00:41:56
22 215 Pollak, Werner LT Ruthenberg 1956 M55 1 00:41:59
23 223 Süßmann, Fredric TSV LoLa 1992 M18 1 00:42:01
24 214 Bartels, Hans-Peter Spiridon Schleswig 1956 M55 2 00:42:06
25 137 Wrage, Walter ALG-VfL Bokel 1956 M55 3 00:42:09
26 200 Voigt, Norbert THW Kiel 1962 M45 4 00:42:11
27 153 Serwutschok, Harald LT Ruthenberg 1959 M50 1 00:42:20
28 179 Epple, Stephan FC Geest 09 1975 M35 6 00:42:44
29 199 Ketels, Olaf Volksläufer 1959 M50 2 00:42:47
30 131 Rau, Stefan SSV Bredenbek 1963 M45 5 00:42:51
31 184 Hoop, Holger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1972 M35 7 00:42:53
32 297 Weichler, Roger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1967 M40 8 00:42:58
33 171 Zietan, Stefanie SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1985 W20 1 00:43:01
34 133 Trompf, Rainer LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1961 M50 3 00:43:04
35 219 Rennekamp, Gunnar TuS Bargstedt 1978 M30 4 00:43:13
36 189 Thoms, Klaus SSV Bredenbek 1959 M50 4 00:43:15
37 182 Spessart, Ralf SV Elsdorf 1962 M45 6 00:43:20
38 187 Bantje, Thomas LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1962 M45 7 00:43:26
39 132 Jöhnk, Alf FT Eintracht Rendsburg 1962 M45 8 00:43:41
40 183 Szalies, Arne LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1965 M45 9 00:43:53
41 115 Müller, Matthias SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1962 M45 10 00:44:04
42 144 Illing, Thomas Freiwillige Feuerwehr Beringstedt 1959 M50 5 00:44:16
43 180 Rahn, Olaf 1962 M45 11 00:44:24
44 105 Holm, Jes-Edlef Jevenstedt 1953 M55 4 00:44:25
45 123 Meich, Volker 1969 M40 9 00:44:32
46 127 Keen, Jens TuS Bargstedt 1966 M45 12 00:44:39
47 188 Renz, Mike 1967 M40 10 00:44:45



48 146 Dammann, Rolf LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1966 M45 13 00:44:47
49 203 Flor, Marco Von Groß bis Klein 1972 M35 8 00:44:56
50 124 Wegener, Gerhard LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1959 M50 6 00:45:00
51 186 Frank, Peter BGM-Laufteam 1958 M50 7 00:45:02
52 113 Frentz, Wolfgang 1957 M50 8 00:45:15
53 143 Behrens, Claus-Dieter ALG-VfL Bokel 1959 M50 9 00:45:32
54 117 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1954 W55 1 00:45:33
55 216 Nordmann, Silke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1970 W40 1 00:45:42
56 163 Gnoyke, Matthias Jogmap S.-H. 1972 M35 9 00:45:50
57 170 Hauberg, Reiner 1974 M35 10 00:46:11
58 136 Klegin, Gero ALG-VfL Bokel 1964 M45 14 00:46:18
59 152 Schmidt, Norbert LT Ruthenberg 1952 M55 5 00:46:24
60 167 Erichsen, Uwe SV Elsdorf 1956 M55 6 00:46:27
61 175 Brouer Dr., Bartelt SSV Bredenbek 1958 M50 10 00:46:31
62 150 Bretthauer, Ralf LT Ruthenberg 1958 M50 11 00:46:35
63 212 Kerber, Andreas TSV 1848 Coburg 1963 M45 15 00:47:18
64 222 Hamann, Tim Tri Team NMS 1975 M35 11 00:47:21
65 165 Schulz-Soltau, Frank Welt in Schwung Halter 1958 M50 12 00:47:22
66 151 Riesenberg, Hans-Jürgen LT Ruthenberg 1941 M70 1 00:47:26
67 120 Hameister, Katja LG Powerschnecken Kiel 1984 W20 2 00:47:39
68 139 Brassel, Kathrin SSV Bredenbek 1962 W45 1 00:48:14
69 107 Nielson, Werner SSV Bredenbek 1951 M60 1 00:48:33
70 291 Dücker, Ulli 1959 M50 13 00:49:09
71 213 Schnack, Heiko 1958 M50 14 00:49:10
72 128 Lucht, Soenke TSV 05 Neumünster 1964 M45 16 00:49:42
73 185 Andresen, Lars 1976 M35 12 00:49:58
74 157 Schneekloth, Jens SSV Bredenbek 1964 M45 17 00:50:16
75 177 Engelbrecht, Sabrina 1987 W20 3 00:50:24
76 103 Matz, Catrin Hohenwestedt 1965 W45 2 00:50:40
77 142 Thomsen, Elke Spiridon Schleswig 1948 W60 1 00:50:42
78 298 Stolley, Heino 1958 M50 15 00:50:46
79 156 Möller, Peter LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1947 M60 2 00:50:50
80 218 Witte, Marlies DLRG Büdelsdorf 1967 W40 2 00:50:52
81 160 Winter, Gerhard TSC Osterrönfeld 1942 M65 1 00:50:53
82 295 Ziemann, Klaus 1955 M55 7 00:51:01
83 201 Eisele, Gabriele SV Elsdorf 1963 W45 3 00:51:31
84 293 Hinrichsen, Hans 1981 M30 5 00:51:45
85 292 Schleninger, Tim 1979 M30 6 00:51:46
86 299 Plähn, Frank BSG EON Hanse 1966 M45 18 00:52:24
87 220 Preußke, Sabine 1968 W40 3 00:52:25
88 149 Portukat, Horst LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1944 M65 2 00:52:31
89 110 Pahl, Benita Polizei SV Neumünster 1995 W16 1 00:52:32
90 106 Koch, Hans Jürgen SV Friedrichsort 1941 M70 2 00:52:51
91 206 Bock, Karl-Willi SSV Bredenbek 1961 M50 16 00:53:01
92 193 Matthiesen, Eckhard medifit Schwentinetal 1953 M55 8 00:53:44
93 148 Joost, Stephan Bokelholmer SV 1968 M40 11 00:53:56
94 164 Gnoyke, Jana Jogmap S.-H. 1972 W35 1 00:54:13
95 130 Rau, Kerstin SSV Bredenbek 1963 W45 4 00:54:14
96 192 Till, Sabine SV Elsdorf 1958 W50 1 00:55:30
97 169 Techau, Jens LT Nortorfer Land 1959 M50 17 00:55:38
98 168 Wolff, Kurt LT Nortorfer Land 1954 M55 9 00:55:39
99 158 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1937 M70 3 00:55:53

100 191 Till, Thomas SV Elsdorf 1956 M55 10 00:55:59
101 154 Bruhn, Ernst LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1935 M75 1 00:56:20



102 294 Reister, Carsten ASV Köln 1966 M45 19 00:56:42
103 194 Matthiesen, Sylvana medifit Schwentinetal 1959 W50 2 00:57:15
104 221 Mehl, Jessica 1978 W30 1 00:58:13
105 181 Spessart, Anja SV Elsdorf 1965 W45 5 00:58:31
106 207 Schmidt, Merrit VfL Bokel 1962 W45 6 00:58:38
107 202 Eisele, Joachim SV Elsdorf 1953 M55 11 00:58:42
108 205 Haxter, Karla VfL Bokel 1971 W40 4 00:58:53
109 211 Wagner, Katja Polizei SV Neumünster 1974 W35 2 00:59:30
110 129 Panten, Elisabeth 1962 W45 7 01:00:18
111 300 Stechmann, Sabine 1961 W50 3 01:00:32
112 155 Hillebrecht, Volker LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1939 M70 4 01:01:43
113 296 Wopp, Claudia LG Albatros Kiel 1976 W35 3 01:04:26
114 190 Hamel-Ode, Ingrid SV Elsdorf 1940 W70 1 01:07:37



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  Männer

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 172 Müller, Philipp SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1981 M30 1 00:34:49
2 102 Hartmann, Tim SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1991 M20 1 00:35:54
3 145 Semkow, Alexander SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1978 M30 2 00:36:42
4 209 Wichmann, Frank SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1975 M35 1 00:36:48
5 166 Stollberg, Andreas TSV Eddelak 1972 M35 2 00:37:16
6 174 Hoop, Thomas LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1970 M40 1 00:37:58
7 125 Friedauer, Jürgen Dachser AIR&SEA Runners Kaufb. 1969 M40 2 00:38:11
8 121 Bauer, Henrik SSV Bredenbek 1968 M40 3 00:38:52
9 178 Hansen, Arne Spiridon Schleswig 1971 M40 4 00:38:55

10 101 Pszolla, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel 1968 M40 5 00:38:58
11 109 Westphal, Jochen LG Elmshorn 1966 M45 1 00:39:04
12 208 Friedrich, Jens TuS Holtenau Kiel 1972 M35 3 00:39:40
13 116 Pagel, Hans-Joachim Osdorfer SV 1966 M45 2 00:39:59
14 204 Barz, Eugen 1962 M45 3 00:40:05
15 119 Preußer, Timo SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1990 M20 2 00:40:44
16 138 Müller, Martin Triabolos Hamburg ev 1974 M35 4 00:40:59
17 217 Nordmann, Olaf SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1967 M40 6 00:41:01
18 140 Schütz, Wulf-Peter ALG-VfL Bokel 1974 M35 5 00:41:02
19 134 Schnoor, Niels ALG-VfL Bokel 1980 M30 3 00:41:36
20 161 Krüger, Michael LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1967 M40 7 00:41:40
21 210 Bark, Sebastian 1985 M20 3 00:41:56
22 215 Pollak, Werner LT Ruthenberg 1956 M55 1 00:41:59
23 223 Süßmann, Fredric TSV LoLa 1992 M18 1 00:42:01
24 214 Bartels, Hans-Peter Spiridon Schleswig 1956 M55 2 00:42:06
25 137 Wrage, Walter ALG-VfL Bokel 1956 M55 3 00:42:09
26 200 Voigt, Norbert THW Kiel 1962 M45 4 00:42:11
27 153 Serwutschok, Harald LT Ruthenberg 1959 M50 1 00:42:20
28 179 Epple, Stephan FC Geest 09 1975 M35 6 00:42:44
29 199 Ketels, Olaf Volksläufer 1959 M50 2 00:42:47
30 131 Rau, Stefan SSV Bredenbek 1963 M45 5 00:42:51
31 184 Hoop, Holger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1972 M35 7 00:42:53
32 297 Weichler, Roger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1967 M40 8 00:42:58
33 133 Trompf, Rainer LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1961 M50 3 00:43:04
34 219 Rennekamp, Gunnar TuS Bargstedt 1978 M30 4 00:43:13
35 189 Thoms, Klaus SSV Bredenbek 1959 M50 4 00:43:15
36 182 Spessart, Ralf SV Elsdorf 1962 M45 6 00:43:20
37 187 Bantje, Thomas LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1962 M45 7 00:43:26
38 132 Jöhnk, Alf FT Eintracht Rendsburg 1962 M45 8 00:43:41
39 183 Szalies, Arne LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1965 M45 9 00:43:53
40 115 Müller, Matthias SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1962 M45 10 00:44:04
41 144 Illing, Thomas Freiwillige Feuerwehr Beringstedt 1959 M50 5 00:44:16
42 180 Rahn, Olaf 1962 M45 11 00:44:24
43 105 Holm, Jes-Edlef Jevenstedt 1953 M55 4 00:44:25
44 123 Meich, Volker 1969 M40 9 00:44:32
45 127 Keen, Jens TuS Bargstedt 1966 M45 12 00:44:39
46 188 Renz, Mike 1967 M40 10 00:44:45
47 146 Dammann, Rolf LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1966 M45 13 00:44:47



48 203 Flor, Marco Von Groß bis Klein 1972 M35 8 00:44:56
49 124 Wegener, Gerhard LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1959 M50 6 00:45:00
50 186 Frank, Peter BGM-Laufteam 1958 M50 7 00:45:02
51 113 Frentz, Wolfgang 1957 M50 8 00:45:15
52 143 Behrens, Claus-Dieter ALG-VfL Bokel 1959 M50 9 00:45:32
53 163 Gnoyke, Matthias Jogmap S.-H. 1972 M35 9 00:45:50
54 170 Hauberg, Reiner 1974 M35 10 00:46:11
55 136 Klegin, Gero ALG-VfL Bokel 1964 M45 14 00:46:18
56 152 Schmidt, Norbert LT Ruthenberg 1952 M55 5 00:46:24
57 167 Erichsen, Uwe SV Elsdorf 1956 M55 6 00:46:27
58 175 Brouer Dr., Bartelt SSV Bredenbek 1958 M50 10 00:46:31
59 150 Bretthauer, Ralf LT Ruthenberg 1958 M50 11 00:46:35
60 212 Kerber, Andreas TSV 1848 Coburg 1963 M45 15 00:47:18
61 222 Hamann, Tim Tri Team NMS 1975 M35 11 00:47:21
62 165 Schulz-Soltau, Frank Welt in Schwung Halter 1958 M50 12 00:47:22
63 151 Riesenberg, Hans-Jürgen LT Ruthenberg 1941 M70 1 00:47:26
64 107 Nielson, Werner SSV Bredenbek 1951 M60 1 00:48:33
65 291 Dücker, Ulli 1959 M50 13 00:49:09
66 213 Schnack, Heiko 1958 M50 14 00:49:10
67 128 Lucht, Soenke TSV 05 Neumünster 1964 M45 16 00:49:42
68 185 Andresen, Lars 1976 M35 12 00:49:58
69 157 Schneekloth, Jens SSV Bredenbek 1964 M45 17 00:50:16
70 298 Stolley, Heino 1958 M50 15 00:50:46
71 156 Möller, Peter LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1947 M60 2 00:50:50
72 160 Winter, Gerhard TSC Osterrönfeld 1942 M65 1 00:50:53
73 295 Ziemann, Klaus 1955 M55 7 00:51:01
74 293 Hinrichsen, Hans 1981 M30 5 00:51:45
75 292 Schleninger, Tim 1979 M30 6 00:51:46
76 299 Plähn, Frank BSG EON Hanse 1966 M45 18 00:52:24
77 149 Portukat, Horst LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1944 M65 2 00:52:31
78 106 Koch, Hans Jürgen SV Friedrichsort 1941 M70 2 00:52:51
79 206 Bock, Karl-Willi SSV Bredenbek 1961 M50 16 00:53:01
80 193 Matthiesen, Eckhard medifit Schwentinetal 1953 M55 8 00:53:44
81 148 Joost, Stephan Bokelholmer SV 1968 M40 11 00:53:56
82 169 Techau, Jens LT Nortorfer Land 1959 M50 17 00:55:38
83 168 Wolff, Kurt LT Nortorfer Land 1954 M55 9 00:55:39
84 158 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1937 M70 3 00:55:53
85 191 Till, Thomas SV Elsdorf 1956 M55 10 00:55:59
86 154 Bruhn, Ernst LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1935 M75 1 00:56:20
87 294 Reister, Carsten ASV Köln 1966 M45 19 00:56:42
88 202 Eisele, Joachim SV Elsdorf 1953 M55 11 00:58:42
89 155 Hillebrecht, Volker LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1939 M70 4 01:01:43



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 171 Zietan, Stefanie SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1985 W20 1 00:43:01
2 117 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1954 W55 1 00:45:33
3 216 Nordmann, Silke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1970 W40 1 00:45:42
4 120 Hameister, Katja LG Powerschnecken Kiel 1984 W20 2 00:47:39
5 139 Brassel, Kathrin SSV Bredenbek 1962 W45 1 00:48:14
6 177 Engelbrecht, Sabrina 1987 W20 3 00:50:24
7 103 Matz, Catrin Hohenwestedt 1965 W45 2 00:50:40
8 142 Thomsen, Elke Spiridon Schleswig 1948 W60 1 00:50:42
9 218 Witte, Marlies DLRG Büdelsdorf 1967 W40 2 00:50:52

10 201 Eisele, Gabriele SV Elsdorf 1963 W45 3 00:51:31
11 220 Preußke, Sabine 1968 W40 3 00:52:25
12 110 Pahl, Benita Polizei SV Neumünster 1995 W16 1 00:52:32
13 164 Gnoyke, Jana Jogmap S.-H. 1972 W35 1 00:54:13
14 130 Rau, Kerstin SSV Bredenbek 1963 W45 4 00:54:14
15 192 Till, Sabine SV Elsdorf 1958 W50 1 00:55:30
16 194 Matthiesen, Sylvana medifit Schwentinetal 1959 W50 2 00:57:15
17 221 Mehl, Jessica 1978 W30 1 00:58:13
18 181 Spessart, Anja SV Elsdorf 1965 W45 5 00:58:31
19 207 Schmidt, Merrit VfL Bokel 1962 W45 6 00:58:38
20 205 Haxter, Karla VfL Bokel 1971 W40 4 00:58:53
21 211 Wagner, Katja Polizei SV Neumünster 1974 W35 2 00:59:30
22 129 Panten, Elisabeth 1962 W45 7 01:00:18
23 300 Stechmann, Sabine 1961 W50 3 01:00:32
24 296 Wopp, Claudia LG Albatros Kiel 1976 W35 3 01:04:26
25 190 Hamel-Ode, Ingrid SV Elsdorf 1940 W70 1 01:07:37



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 16-17

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 110 Pahl, Benita Polizei SV Neumünster 1995 W16 1 00:52:32



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 18-19

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 223 Süßmann, Fredric TSV LoLa 1992 M18 1 00:42:01



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 20-29

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 102 Hartmann, Tim SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1991 M20 1 00:35:54
2 119 Preußer, Timo SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1990 M20 2 00:40:44
3 210 Bark, Sebastian 1985 M20 3 00:41:56



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 20-29

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 171 Zietan, Stefanie SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1985 W20 1 00:43:01
2 120 Hameister, Katja LG Powerschnecken Kiel 1984 W20 2 00:47:39
3 177 Engelbrecht, Sabrina 1987 W20 3 00:50:24



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 30-34

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 172 Müller, Philipp SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1981 M30 1 00:34:49
2 145 Semkow, Alexander SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1978 M30 2 00:36:42
3 134 Schnoor, Niels ALG-VfL Bokel 1980 M30 3 00:41:36
4 219 Rennekamp, Gunnar TuS Bargstedt 1978 M30 4 00:43:13
5 293 Hinrichsen, Hans 1981 M30 5 00:51:45
6 292 Schleninger, Tim 1979 M30 6 00:51:46



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 30-34

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 221 Mehl, Jessica 1978 W30 1 00:58:13



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am 24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 35-39

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 209 Wichmann, Frank SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1975 M35 1 00:36:48
2 166 Stollberg, Andreas TSV Eddelak 1972 M35 2 00:37:16
3 208 Friedrich, Jens TuS Holtenau Kiel 1972 M35 3 00:39:40
4 138 Müller, Martin Triabolos Hamburg ev 1974 M35 4 00:40:59
5 140 Schütz, Wulf-Peter ALG-VfL Bokel 1974 M35 5 00:41:02
6 179 Epple, Stephan FC Geest 09 1975 M35 6 00:42:44
7 184 Hoop, Holger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1972 M35 7 00:42:53
8 203 Flor, Marco Von Groß bis Klein 1972 M35 8 00:44:56
9 163 Gnoyke, Matthias Jogmap S.-H. 1972 M35 9 00:45:50

10 170 Hauberg, Reiner 1974 M35 10 00:46:11
11 222 Hamann, Tim Tri Team NMS 1975 M35 11 00:47:21
12 185 Andresen, Lars 1976 M35 12 00:49:58



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 35-39

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 164 Gnoyke, Jana Jogmap S.-H. 1972 W35 1 00:54:13
2 211 Wagner, Katja Polizei SV Neumünster 1974 W35 2 00:59:30
3 296 Wopp, Claudia LG Albatros Kiel 1976 W35 3 01:04:26



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 40-44

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 174 Hoop, Thomas LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1970 M40 1 00:37:58
2 125 Friedauer, Jürgen Dachser AIR&SEA Runners Kaufb. 1969 M40 2 00:38:11
3 121 Bauer, Henrik SSV Bredenbek 1968 M40 3 00:38:52
4 178 Hansen, Arne Spiridon Schleswig 1971 M40 4 00:38:55
5 101 Pszolla, Karsten SG Tantalus Kiel 1968 M40 5 00:38:58
6 217 Nordmann, Olaf SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1967 M40 6 00:41:01
7 161 Krüger, Michael LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1967 M40 7 00:41:40
8 297 Weichler, Roger LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1967 M40 8 00:42:58
9 123 Meich, Volker 1969 M40 9 00:44:32

10 188 Renz, Mike 1967 M40 10 00:44:45
11 148 Joost, Stephan Bokelholmer SV 1968 M40 11 00:53:56



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 40-44

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 216 Nordmann, Silke SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1970 W40 1 00:45:42
2 218 Witte, Marlies DLRG Büdelsdorf 1967 W40 2 00:50:52
3 220 Preußke, Sabine 1968 W40 3 00:52:25
4 205 Haxter, Karla VfL Bokel 1971 W40 4 00:58:53



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 45-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 109 Westphal, Jochen LG Elmshorn 1966 M45 1 00:39:04
2 116 Pagel, Hans-Joachim Osdorfer SV 1966 M45 2 00:39:59
3 204 Barz, Eugen 1962 M45 3 00:40:05
4 200 Voigt, Norbert THW Kiel 1962 M45 4 00:42:11
5 131 Rau, Stefan SSV Bredenbek 1963 M45 5 00:42:51
6 182 Spessart, Ralf SV Elsdorf 1962 M45 6 00:43:20
7 187 Bantje, Thomas LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1962 M45 7 00:43:26
8 132 Jöhnk, Alf FT Eintracht Rendsburg 1962 M45 8 00:43:41
9 183 Szalies, Arne LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1965 M45 9 00:43:53

10 115 Müller, Matthias SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1962 M45 10 00:44:04
11 180 Rahn, Olaf 1962 M45 11 00:44:24
12 127 Keen, Jens TuS Bargstedt 1966 M45 12 00:44:39
13 146 Dammann, Rolf LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1966 M45 13 00:44:47
14 136 Klegin, Gero ALG-VfL Bokel 1964 M45 14 00:46:18
15 212 Kerber, Andreas TSV 1848 Coburg 1963 M45 15 00:47:18
16 128 Lucht, Soenke TSV 05 Neumünster 1964 M45 16 00:49:42
17 157 Schneekloth, Jens SSV Bredenbek 1964 M45 17 00:50:16
18 299 Plähn, Frank BSG EON Hanse 1966 M45 18 00:52:24
19 294 Reister, Carsten ASV Köln 1966 M45 19 00:56:42



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 45-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 139 Brassel, Kathrin SSV Bredenbek 1962 W45 1 00:48:14
2 103 Matz, Catrin Hohenwestedt 1965 W45 2 00:50:40
3 201 Eisele, Gabriele SV Elsdorf 1963 W45 3 00:51:31
4 130 Rau, Kerstin SSV Bredenbek 1963 W45 4 00:54:14
5 181 Spessart, Anja SV Elsdorf 1965 W45 5 00:58:31
6 207 Schmidt, Merrit VfL Bokel 1962 W45 6 00:58:38
7 129 Panten, Elisabeth 1962 W45 7 01:00:18



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 50-54

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 153 Serwutschok, Harald LT Ruthenberg 1959 M50 1 00:42:20
2 199 Ketels, Olaf Volksläufer 1959 M50 2 00:42:47
3 133 Trompf, Rainer LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1961 M50 3 00:43:04
4 189 Thoms, Klaus SSV Bredenbek 1959 M50 4 00:43:15
5 144 Illing, Thomas Freiwillige Feuerwehr Beringstedt 1959 M50 5 00:44:16
6 124 Wegener, Gerhard LG Eider-Sport Rendsburg 1959 M50 6 00:45:00
7 186 Frank, Peter BGM-Laufteam 1958 M50 7 00:45:02
8 113 Frentz, Wolfgang 1957 M50 8 00:45:15
9 143 Behrens, Claus-Dieter ALG-VfL Bokel 1959 M50 9 00:45:32

10 175 Brouer Dr., Bartelt SSV Bredenbek 1958 M50 10 00:46:31
11 150 Bretthauer, Ralf LT Ruthenberg 1958 M50 11 00:46:35
12 165 Schulz-Soltau, Frank Welt in Schwung Halter 1958 M50 12 00:47:22
13 291 Dücker, Ulli 1959 M50 13 00:49:09
14 213 Schnack, Heiko 1958 M50 14 00:49:10
15 298 Stolley, Heino 1958 M50 15 00:50:46
16 206 Bock, Karl-Willi SSV Bredenbek 1961 M50 16 00:53:01
17 169 Techau, Jens LT Nortorfer Land 1959 M50 17 00:55:38



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 50-54

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 192 Till, Sabine SV Elsdorf 1958 W50 1 00:55:30
2 194 Matthiesen, Sylvana medifit Schwentinetal 1959 W50 2 00:57:15
3 300 Stechmann, Sabine 1961 W50 3 01:00:32



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 55-59

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 215 Pollak, Werner LT Ruthenberg 1956 M55 1 00:41:59
2 214 Bartels, Hans-Peter Spiridon Schleswig 1956 M55 2 00:42:06
3 137 Wrage, Walter ALG-VfL Bokel 1956 M55 3 00:42:09
4 105 Holm, Jes-Edlef Jevenstedt 1953 M55 4 00:44:25
5 152 Schmidt, Norbert LT Ruthenberg 1952 M55 5 00:46:24
6 167 Erichsen, Uwe SV Elsdorf 1956 M55 6 00:46:27
7 295 Ziemann, Klaus 1955 M55 7 00:51:01
8 193 Matthiesen, Eckhard medifit Schwentinetal 1953 M55 8 00:53:44
9 168 Wolff, Kurt LT Nortorfer Land 1954 M55 9 00:55:39

10 191 Till, Thomas SV Elsdorf 1956 M55 10 00:55:59
11 202 Eisele, Joachim SV Elsdorf 1953 M55 11 00:58:42



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 55-59

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 117 Bartsch, Margit SG Athletico Büdelsdorf 1954 W55 1 00:45:33



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 60-64

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 107 Nielson, Werner SSV Bredenbek 1951 M60 1 00:48:33
2 156 Möller, Peter LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1947 M60 2 00:50:50



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 60-64

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 142 Thomsen, Elke Spiridon Schleswig 1948 W60 1 00:50:42



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 65-69

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 160 Winter, Gerhard TSC Osterrönfeld 1942 M65 1 00:50:53
2 149 Portukat, Horst LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1944 M65 2 00:52:31



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 70-74

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 151 Riesenberg, Hans-Jürgen LT Ruthenberg 1941 M70 1 00:47:26
2 106 Koch, Hans Jürgen SV Friedrichsort 1941 M70 2 00:52:51
3 158 Torkler, Gerhard LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1937 M70 3 00:55:53
4 155 Hillebrecht, Volker LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1939 M70 4 01:01:43



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TW 70-74

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 190 Hamel-Ode, Ingrid SV Elsdorf 1940 W70 1 01:07:37



6. Bokeler WML

Hauptlauf  am  24.08.2011
Ergebnisliste  -  TM 75-79

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Jg Ak AkRng Endzeit
1 154 Bruhn, Ernst LG Rendsburg/Büdelsdorf 1935 M75 1 00:56:20
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